
Assessed and Equalized Valuation for Separately Equalized Classifications - Crawford County

Michigan Department of Treasury State Tax Commission 2011

Tax Year: 2011

 

 

Beaver Creek

Frederic

Grayling

Lovells

Maple Forest

South Branch

Grayling

County Total:

Classification: Agricultural Property

RatioValuationValuationMultiplier

State EqualizedAssessedS.E.V.

50.0086,900 86,9001.00000

0.000 01.00000

0.000 01.00000

0.000 01.00000

0.000 01.00000

0.000 01.00000

0.000 01.00000

1.00000 86,900 86,900 50.00%

Classification: Commercial Property

RatioValuationValuationMultiplier

State EqualizedAssessedS.E.V.

50.003,241,500 3,241,5001.00000

48.841,566,200 1,603,2681.02367

48.388,160,900 8,433,8321.03344

50.002,147,000 2,147,0001.00000

50.002,267,900 2,267,9001.00000

50.003,894,000 3,894,0001.00000

50.0026,658,400 26,658,4001.00000

1.00647 47,935,900 48,245,900 49.68%



Assessed and Equalized Valuation for Separately Equalized Classifications - Crawford County

Michigan Department of Treasury State Tax Commission 2011

Tax Year: 2011

 

 

Beaver Creek

Frederic

Grayling

Lovells

Maple Forest

South Branch

Grayling

County Total:

Classification: Industrial Property

RatioValuationValuationMultiplier

State EqualizedAssessedS.E.V.

50.0013,454,500 13,454,5001.00000

50.00333,800 333,8001.00000

50.0013,308,100 13,308,1001.00000

0.000 01.00000

0.000 01.00000

50.008,300 8,3001.00000

50.003,757,800 3,757,8001.00000

1.00000 30,862,500 30,862,500 50.00%

Classification: Residential Property

RatioValuationValuationMultiplier

State EqualizedAssessedS.E.V.

50.0056,724,450 56,724,4501.00000

50.0053,566,400 53,566,4001.00000

50.00199,856,200 199,856,2001.00000

50.0059,765,000 59,765,0001.00000

50.0021,029,800 21,029,8001.00000

50.0080,612,500 80,612,5001.00000

50.0015,629,400 15,629,4001.00000

1.00000 487,183,750 487,183,750 50.00%



Assessed and Equalized Valuation for Separately Equalized Classifications - Crawford County

Michigan Department of Treasury State Tax Commission 2011

Tax Year: 2011

 

 

Beaver Creek

Frederic

Grayling

Lovells

Maple Forest

South Branch

Grayling

County Total:

Classification: Timber-Cutover Property

RatioValuationValuationMultiplier

State EqualizedAssessedS.E.V.

0.000 01.00000

50.001,213,500 1,213,5001.00000

0.000 01.00000

0.000 01.00000

0.000 01.00000

0.000 01.00000

0.000 01.00000

1.00000 1,213,500 1,213,500 50.00%

Classification: Developmental Property

RatioValuationValuationMultiplier

State EqualizedAssessedS.E.V.

0.000 01.00000

0.000 01.00000

0.000 01.00000

0.000 01.00000

0.000 01.00000

50.00575,200 575,2001.00000

0.000 01.00000

1.00000 575,200 575,200 50.00%



Assessed and Equalized Valuation for Separately Equalized Classifications - Crawford County

Michigan Department of Treasury State Tax Commission 2011

Tax Year: 2011

 

 

Beaver Creek

Frederic

Grayling

Lovells

Maple Forest

South Branch

Grayling

County Total:

Classification: Personal Property

RatioValuationValuationMultiplier

State EqualizedAssessedS.E.V.

50.0020,764,200 20,764,2001.00000

50.006,537,900 6,537,9001.00000

50.007,018,000 7,018,0001.00000

50.004,610,000 4,610,0001.00000

50.003,668,890 3,668,8901.00000

50.003,826,800 3,826,8001.00000

50.006,948,900 6,948,9001.00000

1.00000 53,374,690 53,374,690 50.00

Total Real and Personal Property

ValuationValuation

State EqualizedAssessed

94,271,550 94,271,550

63,217,800 63,254,868

228,343,200 228,616,132

66,522,000 66,522,000

26,966,590 26,966,590

88,916,800 88,916,800

52,994,500 52,994,500

621,232,440 621,542,440


